SMSC COM20019I Page 1 Rev. 09-25-07
PRODUCT PREVIEW
COM20019I
Cost Competitive ARCNET
(ANSI 878.1) Controller
with 2K x 8 On-Chip RAM
Data Brief
Product Features

− RS485 Differential Driver Interface For Low Cost,
Low Power, High Reliability
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Numbers:
COM20019ILJP for 28 pin PLCC package; COM20019I-DZD for 28 pin PLCC lead-free RoHS Compliant package
COM20019I-HD for 48 pin TQFP package; COM20019I-HT for 48 pin TQFP lead-free RoHS Compliant package
Rev. 09-25-07 Page 2 SMSC COM20019I
PRODUCT PREVIEW
80 ARKAY DRIVE, HAUPPAUGE, NY 11788 (631) 435-6000, FAX (631) 273-3123
Copyright © 2007 SMSC or its subsidiaries. All rights reserved.
Circuit diagrams and other information relating to SMSC products are included as a means of illustrating typical applications. Consequently, complete